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New

Members

Charter
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Added
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Clubs

Total 
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Dropped

District 40 N NEW MEXICO As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  62  0  6  5  73 -122 -49-2-2

2011-2012  1  60  21  4  1  86 -95 -9 0-1

2012-2013  0  60  0  4  8  72 -120 -48-3-3

2013-2014  3  55  61  5  5  126 -86  40 3 0

2014-2015  0  66  3  5  4  78 -120 -42-1-1
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 1Average -1  61  17  5  5  87 -22-1 -109

-160

-120

-80

-40

0

40

80

120

160

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

73 86 72
126

78

-122
-95 -120

-86
-120

-49
-9

-48

40

-42

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

40%

Female

60%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 84.6%

Charter Members 3.8%

Reinstate Members 6.4%

Transfer members 5.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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District 40 N ARIZONA As of June 2015 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2010-2011  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  1 0 0

2011-2012  0  6  0  0  0  6 -7 -1 0 0

2012-2013  0  1  0  0  0  1 -3 -2 0 0

2013-2014  0  2  0  1  0  3 -2  1 0 0

2014-2015  0  1  0  0  1  2 -4 -2 0 0
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 0Average  0  2  0  0  0  3 -1 0 -3
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Members

69%

Female

31%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 50.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 50.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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